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    Manufactured for 10 screens 

    Accepts di�erent sizes of screens 

    Slide in entry 

    Temperature controlled 

    High volume air circulation system 

    Water drain o� 

 

    Any size or con�guration possible 

    Design service available based on number

    & size of screens and �oor space available

AVAILABLE
OPTIONS

PRODUCT
FEATURES

VERTICAL DRYING CABINET

PRE-PRESS EQUIPMENT - SCREEN



    H. G. Kippax & Sons Limited
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All technical information is not binding and is subject to change
NB. Other sizes are available on request

 

220/240v Single Phase, 50/60 Hz 

 

    Graphics

    Industrial

    Education

    Studio / Workshops

Model

5141-VDC

5850-VDC

7058-VDC

8970-VDC

10770-VDC

12670-VDC

Max Screen Size OD

680mm x 530mm

12900mm x 1040mm

1220mm x 1220mm

1470mm x 1270cm

1550mm x 1160mm

1770mm x 1470mm

Overall Size

1730mm x 1650mm

1910mm x 1880mm

2210mm x 2080mm

2690mm x 2390mm

3150mm x 2390mm

3630mm x 2390mm

Max Screen Size OD

1300mm x 1040 mm

1470mm x 1270mm

1780mm x 1470mm

2260mm x 1780mm

2720mm x 1780mm

3200mm x 1780mm

Max Screen Size OD

680mm x 530mm

12900mm x 1040mm

1220mm x 1220mm

1470mm x 1270cm

1550mm x 1160mm

1770mm x 1470mm

Current Amps

13 amps

13 amps

20 amps

20 amps

30 amps

30 amps

Height

1220mm

1220mm

1220mm

1300mm

1300mm

1300mm

ELECTRICAL
REQUIREMENTS

TECHNICAL
DATA

MARKET
SECTORS

VERTICAL DRYING CABINET


