

PRE-PRESS EQUIPMENT - SCREEN



VERTICAL DRYING CABINET

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Manufactured for 10 screens
- Accepts different sizes of screens
- Slide in entry
- Temperature controlled
- High volume air circulation system
- Water drain off



- Any size or configuration possible
- Design service available based on number
 & size of screens and floor space available





220/240v Single Phase, 50/60 Hz

MARKET SECTORS

- Graphics
- Industrial
- Education
- Studio / Workshops



Model	Max Screen Size OD	Overall Size	Height	Current Amps
5141-VDC	1300mm x 1040 mm	1730mm x 1650mm	1220mm	13 amps
5850-VDC	1470mm x 1270mm	1910mm x 1880mm	1220mm	13 amps
7058-VDC	1780mm x 1470mm	2210mm x 2080mm	1220mm	20 amps
8970-VDC	2260mm x 1780mm	2690mm x 2390mm	1300mm	20 amps
10770-VDC	2720mm x 1780mm	3150mm x 2390mm	1300mm	30 amps
12670-VDC	3200mm x 1780mm	3630mm x 2390mm	1300mm	30 amps

All technical information is not binding and is subject to change

NB. Other sizes are available on request



H. G. Kippax & Sons Limited Upper Bankfield Mills Almondbury Bank Huddersfield West Yorkshire HD5 8HF

Tel: + 44 (0) 1484 515 112



